FOCUS MICROWAVES
Bias Tee
Auriga High Power Bias Tees
FM-BT-Q1.23
P U L S E D  I V
Focus | Bias Tee | Models & Specications
01 | Focus | Bias Tee | Brochure Q1 2023

to allow for wideband signals operating at >20GHz.
Model
Minimum
Frequency
Maximum
Frequency
Maximum
Current (A)
RF Power
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Typical Insertion
Loss (dB)
Connector  type
BT0480-50-P 0.4 GHz 8.0 GHz 2 50 50 1.2 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0780-150-P 0.7 Ghz 8.0 GHz 3 150 200 1.5 N Type (m-f)
BT2080-100-P 2.0 GHz 8.0 GHz 10 100 100 1.7 N Type (m-f)
BT0110-50-P 0.1 GHz 10.0 GHz 3 50 100 1.8 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0710-50-P 0.7 GHz 10.0 GHz 3 50 100 1.8 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0118-10-P 0.1 GHz 18.0 GHz 2 10 50 1.5 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1018-50-P 1.0 Ghz 18.0 GHz 1 50 50 2.0 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT2018-50-P 2.0 GHz 18.0 GHz 2 50 50 1.8 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0118-1-N 0.1 GHz 18.0 GHz 1 1 50 1.5 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0126-1-N 0.1 GHz 26.5 GHz 1 1 50 2.2 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1026-10-P 1.0 GHz 26.5 GHz 2 10 50 2.0 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1026-1-P 1.0 GHz 26.5 GHz 2 1 150 2.2 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0140-1-N 0.1 GHz 40.0 GHz 1 1 50 2.5 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT1040-12-P 1.0 GHz 40.0 GHz 2 12 50 2.5 2.92 mm (m-f)
BT0150-1-N 0.1 GHz 50.0 GHz 1 1 50 2.0 2.4 mm (m-f)
BT0150-12-P 0.1 GHz 50.0 GHz 1 12 50 2.0 2.4 mm (m-f)
BT0167-1-N 0.1 GHz 67.0 GHz 1 1 50 3.2 1.85 mm (m-f)
BT0167-12-P 0.1 GHz 67.0 GHz 1 12 50 3.2 1.85 mm (m-f)
BT0167-12-P-HV 0.1 GHz 67.0 GHz 1 12 200 3.2 1.85 mm (m-f)